
MBUG Board of Directors 
(Revised July 11, 2022) 

Officers for 2021-2022   Phone Fax 

Keilani Vanish (JSU – Functional) President keilani.r.vanish@jsums.edu 601-979-0330  

 President-Elect    

Cindy Hampton (MC – Functional) Secretary hampton@mc.edu 601-925-3485  
Joyce Dixon (MVSU – Functional) Treasurer jadixon@mvsu.edu 662-254-3308  

Lilly Austin (HCC - Functional) Past President laustin@holmescc.edu 662-472-9146  
 

Representatives Technical/Functional Email Phone Fax 
Alcorn State University Technical Desmond Stewart desmond@alcorn.edu 601-877-6633  

Alcorn State University Functional Tracee Smith tracee@alcorn.edu 601-877-6170  

Delta State University Technical Denise Soldevila dsoldevila@deltastate.edu 662-846-4905  

Delta State University Functional Chrisa Mansell cmansell@deltastate.edu 662-846-4051 662-846-4016 

Holmes Community College Technical Steven Tiller stiller@holmescc.edu 662-472-9091  

Holmes Community College Functional (officer)    

IHL Technical Shirley McKay skelly@mississippi.edu 601-432-6521  

IHL Functional     

Itawamba Community College Technical Allen Coleman alcoleman@iccms.edu 662-862-8105 662-862-8108  

Itawamba Community College Functional Sandi South sssouth@iccms.edu 662-862-8956  

Jackson State University Technical Gene Bradley Gene.l.bradley@jsums.edu 601-979-1042 Gene Bradley 

Jackson State University Functional (Officer) keilani.r.vanish@jsums.edu 601-979-0330  

Meridian Community College Technical Don Boles rboles@meridiancc.edu 601-484-8691  

Meridian Community College Functional     

Mississippi College Functional (Officer)    

Mississippi College Technical     

MS Delta Community College Technical Frager McCline fmccline@msdelta.edu 662-246-6287  

MS Delta Community College Functional Tyeshia Green tgreen@msdelta.edu 662-246-6383  

Mississippi State University Technical Drew Boyles dboyles@its.msstate.edu 662-3257016 662-325-8865 

Mississippi State University Functional Arjeanetta Cary acary@meridian.msstate.edu 601-484-0102 601-484-0139 

Mississippi University for Women Technical Aaron Brooks Abrooks1@muw.edu 662-329-7377  

Mississippi University for Women Functional Shannon Lucius smlucius@muw.edu 662-329-7135  

MS Valley State University Technical Carmela Staten carmela@mvsu.edu 662-254-3649    

MS Valley State University Functional (officer)    

Northeast MS Community College Technical Mark Nichols mdnichols@nemcc.edu 662-720-7458  

Northeast MS Community College Functional Shannon Tucker sftucker@nemcc.edu 662-720-4084 662-720-4090 

Pearl River Community College Technical Hannah Miller hkmiller@prcc.edu 601-403-1137  

Pearl River Community College Functional Amanda Brumfield abrumfield@prcc.edu 601-403-1538  

Program Director  Edith Riley egr1@msstate.edu   
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